Aperture Fine Art Printing

APERTURE 17 a&b Riding House Street, London, W1W 7DT

info@apertureuk.com

Price List 2022

High Fine Art

Quality
Natural FA Photo
Sm\:av:tiﬁeArt 3 Ogag

260 gsm gsm

12" x 16" (305mm x 406mm) £30 £35
A3  (297mm x 420mm) £30 £35

16" x 20" (406mm x 508mm) £40 £45
A2 (420mm x 594mm) £50 £55
20" x 24" (508mm x 610mm) £55 £60
20" x 30" (508mm x 762mm) £60 £70
A1 (594mm x 841mm) £80 £90
24" x 36" (610mm x 914mm) £80 £90
30" x 40" (762mm x 1016mm) £90 £110
36" x48" (914mm x 1219mm) £120 £140
40" x 50" (1016mm x 1270mm) £150 £170
40" x 60" (1016mm x 1524mm) £180 £210
48" x 72" (1219mm x 1829mm) £240 £270
50" x 60" (1270mm x 1524mm) £200 £230
50"x 75" (1270mm x 1905mm) £270 £300
58"x 72" (1473mm x 1829mm) £290 £320
60" x 75" (1524mm x 1905mm) £310 £340
60" x 80" (1524mm x 2031mm) £330 £360
12" x 12" (305mm x 305mm) £30 £35
16"x 16" (406mm x 406mm) £35 £40
30" x 30" (762mm x 762mm) £80 £90
40" x 40" (1016mm x 1016mm) £120 £140
50"x 50" (1270mm x1270mm) £180 £210
60" x 60" (1524mm x1524mm) £260 £280

Fine Art

Pearl Pro
plus

290 gsm

£40
£40
£50
£60
£65
£80
£100
£100
£130
£160
£190
£230
£300
£260
£330
£360
£380

£400

£40
£45
£100
£160
£230

£320

Fine Art Fine Art

Hahnemuhle Hahnemuhle

Bamboo Baryta
290 gsm Fine Art
310 gsm

£45 £45
£45 £45
£55 £55
£65 £65
£70 £70
£95 £95
£120 £120
£120 £120
£160 £160
£190 £190
£220 £220
£260 £260
£330 £330
£290 £290
£360 £360
£390 £390
£420 £420
£440 £440
£45 £45
£50 £50
£120 £120
£190 £190
£260 £260
£350 £350

All Prices are inclusive of VAT

Aperture London Limited is registered in London

Tel: 020 7436 9844

Fine Art

Fibre Edition
Baryte Rate
Gloss

310 gsm
£45
£45
£55
£65
£70
£95

£120
£120
£160
£190
£220
£260
£330
£290
£360
£390
£420

£440

£45
£50
£120
£190
£260

£350

VAT no. 589 7141 88



