



## info@apertureuk.com

Price List 2022							
	High Quality	Fine Art	Fine Art	Fine Art	Fine Art	Fine Art	
	Natural White Smooth Art 260 gsm	FA Photo Rag 300 gsm	Pearl Pro plus 290 gsm	Hahnemuhle Bamboo 290 gsm	Hahnemuhle Baryta Fine Art 310 gsm	Fibre Baryte Gloss 310 gsm	Edition Rate
12" x 16" (305mm x 406mm)	£30	£35	£40	£45	£45	£45	
A3 (297mm x 420mm)	£30	£35	£40	£45	£45	£45	
16" x 20" (406mm x 508mm)	£40	£45	£50	£55	£55	£55	
A2 (420mm x 594mm)	£50	£55	£60	£65	£65	£65	
20" x 24" (508mm x 610mm)	£55	£60	£65	£70	£70	£70	
20" x 30" (508mm x 762mm)	£60	£70	£80	£95	£95	£95	
A1 (594mm x 841mm)	£80	£90	£100	£120	£120	£120	
24" x 36" (610mm x 914mm)	£80	£90	£100	£120	£120	£120	
30" x 40" (762mm x 1016mm)	£90	£110	£130	£160	£160	£160	
36" x 48" (914mm x 1219mm)	£120	£140	£160	£190	£190	£190	
40" x 50" (1016mm x 1270mm)	£150	£170	£190	£220	£220	£220	
40" x 60" (1016mm x 1524mm)	£180	£210	£230	£260	£260	£260	
48" x 72" (1219mm x 1829mm)	£240	£270	£300	£330	£330	£330	
50" x 60" (1270mm x 1524mm)	£200	£230	£260	£290	£290	£290	
50" x 75" (1270mm x 1905mm)	£270	£300	£330	£360	£360	£360	
58" x 72" (1473mm x 1829mm)	£290	£320	£360	£390	£390	£390	
60" x 75" (1524mm x 1905mm)	£310	£340	£380	£420	£420	£420	
60" x 80" (1524mm x 2031mm)	£330	£360	£400	£440	£440	£440	
12" x 12" (305mm x 305mm)	£30	£35	£40	£45	£45	£45	
16" x 16" (406mm x 406mm)	£35	£40	£45	£50	£50	£50	
30" x 30" (762mm x 762mm)	£80	£90	£100	£120	£120	£120	
40" x 40" (1016mm x 1016mm)	£120	£140	£160	£190	£190	£190	
50" x 50" (1270mm x1270mm)	£180	£210	£230	£260	£260	£260	
60" x 60" (1524mm x1524mm)	£260	£280	£320	£350	£350	£350	

All Prices are inclusive of VAT